July 2013
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2193/4/5  •  Rev. 1.0.8
F
P
F
2193 / F
P

These parts are available in a space-saving six ball
advanced 0.98 x 1.48 mm WLCSP package.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Current
Limit [mA]
Current Limit Blanking
Time [ms]
Auto-Restart
Time [ms]
ON Pin
Activity
Top Mark
FPF2193
100-1500
15/30/60 225/450/900
Active HIGH
S6
FPF2194 15/30/60 NA S7
FPF2195 0 NA S9
FPF2195BUCX 45-1500 0 NA SY
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FPF2193/4/5  •  Rev. 1.0.8 2
F
P
F
2193 / F